
TTFO 54321

Type of Cable 
01:900um
02:simplex
03:duplex 
R:Ruggedized

Type of Fiber
SM:Singlemode(Blue) G.652
MM:Multimode 62.5um(Grey)
MF:Multimode 50um(Grey)

Connector 1&2
D4 : D4
DIN : DI
FC : FC
FC/APC : FA 
SC : SC
SC/APC : SA

LC : LC
ST : ST
MTRJ : MR
SMA : MA
E-2000 : E2
E2000/APC : EA
MU : MU 

Cable Length
Any custormized Length
I.e :3:3mtrs ;10:10mtrs ;
      100:100mtrs

Ordering Information

*TTFO-LCLC-R03SM-000

RUGGEDIZED FIBER PATCH CORD

•  Stainless steel tape armoured inside outer jacket
•  Resist damage by improper twist
•  Resistance of pressure and rodent bite
•  Withstand repeated bending
•  LSZH jacket, comply with IEC-60332
•  Various �ber optic connector available
•  Low insertion loss
•  Customized lengths and terminations available


